






 4:12 PM

 12/30/14

 Cash Basis

 Timbergrove Manor Civic Club

 Balance Sheet
 As of December 30, 2014

Dec 30, 14

ASSETS

Current Assets

Checking/Savings

First National Bank 14,396.78

Integrity Bank CD - January 26,056.44

Integrity Bank CD - July 25,168.98

Integrity Bank Checking 9,069.90

Total Checking/Savings 74,692.10

Total Current Assets 74,692.10

TOTAL ASSETS 74,692.10

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Equity

Opening Bal Equity 62,608.80

Unrestrict (retained earnings) 9,725.17

Net Income 2,358.13

Total Equity 74,692.10

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 74,692.10
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 4:03 PM

 12/30/14

 Cash Basis

 Timbergrove Manor Civic Club

 Profit & Loss Budget Performance
 November 26 through December 31, 2014

Nov 26 - Dec 30, 14 Jan - Dec 14 Annual Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Beautification Fund 103.00 1,176.00 1,000.00

Club Dues 2,490.00 29,513.03 25,000.00

Deed Rest. Enforcement Fund 0.00 953.00 500.00

Donations-4th of July 0.00 500.00 500.00

Donations-Easter Egg Hunt 0.00 350.00 500.00

Donations-Other 200.00 3,378.63

Donations-Winter Fest 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

Interest Income 0.00 186.10 300.00

Legal Fund 19.00 19.00

Neighborhood Security Fund 154.16 2,300.87 500.00

Other 0.00 1,364.00 1,500.00

Rummage Sale Rev. 0.00 275.00 400.00

Timbergram Adv. Revenue 68.07 5,295.24 4,500.00

Total Income 3,034.23 48,310.87 37,700.00

Expense

4th of July 0.00 607.71 600.00

Bank Charges 0.00 2.75 50.00

Beautification 1,747.32 10,964.82 12,500.00

Deed Rest. Revision-Legal 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

Deed Rest. Revision-Printing 0.00 0.00 500.00

Deed Rest. Revisions 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

Donation-Friends of 11th Street 0.00 5,000.00

Donations 0.00 2,823.71 500.00

Easter Egg Hunt 0.00 657.84 700.00

General Meeting Food 87.23 435.94 450.00

Holiday Decorations 0.00 84.00

Insurance 0.00 1,740.65 750.00

Masquerade Party 0.00 500.00 500.00

Meetings 0.00 0.00 50.00

Membership 0.00 459.64 350.00

Misc./ Other 39.13 2,937.43 100.00

Neighborhood Security Expenses 129.89 304.24 300.00

Office/Postage 0.00 190.55 200.00

Rummage Sale/Shred Day Expense 0.00 678.12 600.00

Winter Fest 5,964.45 5,964.45 5,000.00

Storage Unit 0.00 1,185.83 660.00

Timbergram 44.38 5,136.38 4,800.00

Vehicle Decals 0.00 2,050.00 2,000.00

Volunteer Dinner 0.00 963.58 1,500.00

Web Site

Online Payment Processing Fees 0.00 71.43 100.00

Web Site Subscription 0.00 1,700.88 2,500.00

Web Site - Other 64.99 82.32

Total Web Site 64.99 1,854.63 2,600.00

Total Expense 8,077.39 44,542.27 37,710.00

Net Ordinary Income -5,043.16 3,768.60 -10.00

Other Income/Expense

Other Expense

Suspense 0.00 1,410.47

Total Other Expense 0.00 1,410.47

Net Other Income 0.00 -1,410.47

Net Income -5,043.16 2,358.13 -10.00
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 4:18 PM

 12/30/14

 Cash Basis

 Timbergrove Manor Civic Club

 Transaction Detail By Account
 November 26 through December 30, 2014

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Original Amount

Check 11/26/2014 Harland Clarke Checks Misc./ Other -39.13

Check 12/05/2014 City of Houston Nov Water Bill--Deposit + Reconnect + Usage Beautification -272.60

Check 12/20/2014 1272 Darlene Wayt Winter Fest/Gen. Mtg. Food -357.73

Check 12/20/2014 1273 Linda Croswell Clown Winter Fest -200.00

Check 12/20/2014 1274 Ice Express Snow for Winterfest Winter Fest -3,250.00

Check 12/20/2014 1275 S & A Moonwalks Winterfest Winter Fest -850.00

Check 12/20/2014 1276 Yared Lopez Face Painting Winter Fest -150.00

Check 12/20/2014 1277 Chelsea Boxwell Face Painting Winter Fest -150.00

Check 12/20/2014 1278 Tim Louque Permits for Winterfest Winter Fest -203.39

Check 12/20/2014 1279 Leslie Hillendahl Christmas Decor for TMCC signs Beautification -114.72

Check 12/20/2014 1280 Jennifer Vickers TG advertising Media Kit Timbergram -44.38

Check 12/20/2014 1281 Chris Ochterbeck Web design theme and 1 yr web forwarding sub. Web Site -64.99

Check 12/20/2014 1282 Lillian Jolliffe Gas Recipts Sep/Oct/Nov Neighborhood Security Expenses -129.89

Check 12/20/2014 1283 Gary Nordstrom Xmas Tree for Firestation & Signage Winter Fest -815.56

Deposit 12/20/2014 Deposit Club Dues 330.00

Deposit 12/20/2014 Deposit Club Dues 285.00

Deposit 12/20/2014 Deposit Club Dues 670.00

Deposit 12/20/2014 Deposit Club Dues 560.00

Deposit 12/20/2014 Deposit Club Dues 355.00

Deposit 12/20/2014 Deposit Club Dues 120.00

Deposit 12/20/2014 Deposit Timbergram Adv. Revenue 68.07

Deposit 12/20/2014 Deposit Club Dues 49.45

Deposit 12/20/2014 Deposit Club Dues 206.71

Deposit 12/20/2014 Deposit Club Dues 30.00

Deposit 12/20/2014 Deposit Club Dues 330.00

Check 12/30/2014 1284 Peter Davies Drinks for Winter Fest Winter Fest -75.00

Check 12/30/2014 1285 Al's Lawn and Tree Nov/Dec Maintenance Beautification -1,360.00

Deposit 12/30/2014 Deposit Club Dues 30.00
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 4:39 PM

 12/30/14

 Cash Basis

 Timbergrove Manor Civic Club

 Profit & Loss Budget Performance
 January through December 2013

Jan - Dec 14 Jan - Dec 13 13' Annual Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Beautification Fund 1,176.00 565.00 1,000.00

Club Dues 29,513.03 28,860.00 25,000.00

Deed Rest. Enforcement Fund 953.00 120.00 500.00

Donations-4th of July 500.00 500.00 1,000.00

Donations-Easter Egg Hunt 350.00 500.00 500.00

Donations-Winter Fest 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,500.00

Interest Income 186.10 279.92 400.00

Neighborhood Security Fund 2,300.87 580.00 500.00

Other 4,761.63 2,646.00 1,500.00

Rummage Sale Rev. 275.00 0.00 400.00

Timbergram Adv. Revenue 5,295.24 4,965.00 2,875.00

Total Income 48,310.87 42,015.92 36,175.00

Expense

4th of July 607.71 608.26 500.00

Bank Charges 2.75 6.65 50.00

Beautification 10,964.82 12,384.96 13,000.00

Deed Rest. Revision-Legal 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

Deed Rest. Revision-Printing 0.00 0.00 500.00

Deed Restriction Enforcement 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

Donations 7,823.71 351.00 500.00

Easter Egg Hunt 657.84 508.88 550.00

General Meeting Food 435.94 422.00 450.00

Insurance 1,740.65 744.00 750.00

Masquerade Party 500.00 500.00 500.00

Meetings 0.00 8.40 400.00

Membership 459.64 895.19 350.00

Misc./ Other 3,021.43 63.58 100.00

Neighborhood Security Expenses 304.24 136.26 350.00

Office/Postage 190.55 157.20 580.00

Rummage Sale/Shred Day Expense 678.12 0.00 600.00

Storage Unit 1,185.83 660.00 615.00

Timbergram 5,136.38 5,406.00 4,650.00

Vehicle Decals 2,050.00

Volunteer Dinner 963.58 1,542.29 1,500.00

Web Site

Online Payment Processing Fees 71.43 98.15 90.00

Web Site Subscription 1,700.88 2,107.88 2,100.00

Web Site - Other 82.32 135.87

Total Web Site 1,854.63 2,341.90 2,190.00

Winter Fest 5,964.45 4,668.53 4,500.00

Total Expense 44,542.27 31,405.10 35,635.00

Net Ordinary Income 10,610.82 540.00

Net Income 10,610.82 540.00

#VALUE!
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December 30, 2014 TMCC WEBSITE
FY 2015 PROPOSED BUDGET

Prepared By:
Chris Ochterbeck

Company Service 2015 Known Rate 2015 Estimate 2015 Pay Date Notes
Web Forwarding 17.31$                 12/9/2015 Paid through 02/2016
Domain Name ‐ timbergrovemanor.org ‐$                           7/2/2019 Paid Through 2019
Domain Name ‐ Privacy 10.81$                 New Service ‐ if needed

Hosting & Email 131.88$                     1/27/2015
Additional Email Space
Wordpress Optimization 51.96$                 New Service ‐ if needed

Domain Name ‐ Timbergrove.org 17.33$                       10/13/2015
Domain Name ‐ Privacy 10.81$                 New Services ‐ if needed

Wordpress Extensions 450.00$              Approved Expenditure by Board 09/14; 49.99 Theme spent

Total 690.11$              Total

Network Solutions

iPower

GoDaddy


